
1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1M 2M 1 M. 2 M. 1M. 2M.
1 IBEAS DE LA TORRE, Hector BURGALES KTM 25 25 22 25 25 25 18 20 185
2 DEL CAMPO VARGA, David BURGOS SPORT KAWASAKI 20 20 20 22 16 20 22 25 165
3 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Jorge VALLISOLETANO KTM 22 22 16 18 15 25 22 140
4 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, Teófilo VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 18 16 12 16 22 18 20 18 140
5 PRIETO RENEDO, Jorge VALLISOLETANO SUZUKI 14 15 15 14 14 16 15 15 118
6 GARCIA GURRIONERO, Adrián BOCEGUILLAS SPORT YAMAHA 15 11 10 10 11 10 16 16 99
7 MARTIN SALINAS, Jesús VALLISOLETANO HONDA 25 18 20 22 85
8 FERNANDEZ PALAZUELOS, Santiago VALLISOLETANO HONDA 10 10 11 15 12 5 6 13 82
9 CUADRADO RODRIGUEZ, Oscar BAÑEZANO HONDA 11 18 15 14 4 14 76

10 ARRANZ GUTIERREZ, Alberto ARANDA HONDA 9 14 18 13 9 63
11 ESTEBAN HERRANZ, Eduardo BOCEGUILLAS SPORT SUZUKI 13 8 8 9 1 4 10 53
12 ALVAREZ PEREZ.Marcos VALLISOLETANO HONDA 13 12 13 11 49
13 DOMINGUEZ MACIAS, Rubén VALLISOLETANO YAMAHA 1 1 4 5 5 6 14 12 48
14 GONZALEZ MARTIN, Pablo ARANDA KTM 4 6 5 12 7 8 42
15 CANO GOZALO, Javier BOCEGUILLAS SPORT YAMAHA 5 5 7 11 4 7 39
16 PAISAN BEREZO, Jose Javier BURGOS SPORT SUZUKI 8 9 13 6 36
17 UTERGA DIEZ, Iker VALLISOLETANO KTM 14 20 34
18 CALLE GUZMAN, Alan BURGOS SPORT YAMAHA 16 13 29
19 MARTIN GAGO, Miguel Angel V. OLMEDO KAWASAKI 4 10 13 27
20 ESTEBAN MARTIN, David ARANDA HONDA 2 6 7 3 1 8 27
21 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, Manuel Antonio BAÑEZANO HONDA 2 3 6 9 20
22 FERNANDEZ DE SAN TEODORO, Pedro luis BENAVENTANO KTM  3 7 10 20
23 PAINO FERNANDEZ, Juan Luis VALLISOLETANO HONDA 2 9 9 20
24 FERNANDEZ ABAD, Roberto VILLARCAYO HONDA 8 11 19
25 BARREDO CARRO, Roberto VALLISOLETANO SUZUKI 7 12 19
26 ZABALLA GARAY, Kevin VALLISOLETANO HONDA 3 11 14
27 ZAMORA MUÑOZ, Alberto VALLISOLETANO SUZUKI 5 8 13
28 VAQUERO DIEZ, David BENAVENTANO KTM 12 12
29 MANRIQUE LOPEZ, Diego Abraham VALLISOLETANO SUZUKI 12 12
30 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Enrique BOCEGUILLAS SPORT KTM 3 7 10
31 DE LA CRUZ BERRON, Omar VALLISOLETANO HONDA 3 7 10
32 SOLOZABAL VILLANUEVA, Eduardo VALLISOLETANO HONDA 9 9
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33 VELASCO ORTIZ, Ignacio BOCEGUILLAS SPORT KAWASAKI 1 8 9
34 NAVARRO IGLESIAS, Daniel BAÑEZANO HONDA 2 2 5 9
35 YUSTA MARTINEZ, Evelio TRYFON SUZUKI 6 6
36 RAFAEL GUZON, Juan Jose ELDANENSE KAWASAKI 6 6
37 GUTIERREZ HERAS, Borja BURGOS SPORT KTM 4 4
38 GARCIA ALVAREZ, David VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 1 3 4
39 NUÑEZ MARTIN, Marcos ARANDA KTM 4 4

ALVAREZ SECO, Avelino VALLISOLETANO SUZUKI 3 3
MANGAS NUÑEZ, Gorka VILLARCAYO KTM  2 2
CASTRO CARRETERO, Yordi BAÑEZANO KAWASAKI 2 2
LASTRA TORRE, Pablo VILLARCAYO KTM 2 2

 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, Francisco Javier VALLISOLETANO KTM 1 1

 

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1M 2M 1 M. 2 M. 1M. 2M.
1 IBEAS DE LA TORRE, Hector BURGALES KTM 25 25 22 25 25 25 22 25 194
2 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, Teófilo VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 22 20 18 20 22 20 25 22 169
3 FERNANDEZ PALAZUELOS, Santiago VALLISOLETANO HONDA 18 16 16 18 15 12 15 18 128
4 CUADRADO RODRIGUEZ, Oscar BAÑEZANO HONDA 20 22 18 18 13 20 111
5 ESTEBAN MARTIN, David ARANDA HONDA 14 13 14 15 11 10 16 93
6 MARTIN SALINAS, Jesús VALLISOLETANO HONDA 25 22 20 22 89
7 ALVAREZ PEREZ, Marcos VALLISOLETANO HONDA 16 15 20 16 67
8 PAISAN BEREZO, Jose Javier BURGOS SPORT SUZUKI 16 15 20 14 65
9 NAVARRO IGLESIAS, Daniel BAÑEZANO HONDA 9 11 9 9 12 12 62

10 PAINO FERNADEZ, Juan Luis VALLISOLETANO HONDA 10 8 18 15 51
11 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, Manuel Antonio BAÑEZANO HONDA 13 12 12 13 50
12 MARTIN GAGO, Miguel Angel V. OLMEDO KAWASAKI 14 14 16 44
13 RAFAEL GUZON, Juan Jose ELDAANENSE KAWASAKI 8 11 13 32
14 VELASCO ORTIZ, Ignacio BOCEHUILLAS PORT KAWASAKI 12 16 28
15 ZAMORA MUÑOZ, Alberto VALLISOLETANO SUZUKI 14 14 28
16 FERNANDEZ ABAD, Roberto VILLARCAYO HONDA 13 14 27
17 GUTIERREZ HERAS, Borja BURGOS SPORT KTM 11 13 24
18 GACIA ALVAREZ, David VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 10 11 21
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19 MANRIQUE LOPEZ, Diego Abraham VALLISOLETANO SUZUKI 18 18
20 SOLOZABAL VILLANUEVA, Eduardo VALLISOLETANO HONDA 15 15
21 YUSTA MARTINEZ, Evelio TRYFON SUZUKI 15 15
22 ALVAREZ SECO, Avelino VALLISOLETANO SUZUKI 11 11
23 GARCIA VARONA, Jose Luis PALENCIA SPORT KAWASAKI 10 10

 

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1M 2M 1 M. 2 M. 1M. 2M.
1 DEL CAMPO VARGA, David BURGOS SPORT KAWASAKI 22 22 25 25 22 25 22 25 188
2 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Jorge VALLISOLETANO KTM 25 25 20 25 20 25 22 162
3 PRIETO RENEDO, Jorge VALLISOLETANO SUZUKI 16 20 18 20 20 22 18 18 152
4 GARCIA GURRIONERO, Adrián BOCEGUILLAS SPORT YAMAHA 18 15 15 14 18 18 20 20 138
5 DOMINGUEZ MACIAS, Rubén VALLISOLETANO YAMAHA 8 9 11 12 14 15 16 16 101
6 ESTEBAN HERRANZ, Eduardo BOCEGUILLAS SPORT SUZUKI 15 14 14 13 12 14 13 95
7 ARRANZ GUTIERREZ, Alberto ARANDA HONDA 13 18 22 18 16 87
8 GONZALEZ MARTIN, Pablo ARANDA KTM 10 12 12 16 15 17 82
9 CANO GOZALO, Javier BOCEGUILLAS SPORT YAMAHA 11 13 15 13 16 68

10 NUÑEZ MARTIN, Marcos ARANDA KTM 9 11 12 7 13 52
11 FERNANDEZ DE SAN TEODORO, Pedro luis BENAVENTANO KTM 7 11 12 15 45
12 UTERGA DIEZ, Iker VALLISOLETANO KTM 16 22 38
13 CALLE GUZMAN, Alan BURGOS SPORT YAMAHA 20 16 36
14 BARREDO CARRO, Roberto VALLISOLETANO SUZUKI 12 8 15 35
15 DE LA CRUZ BERRON, Omar VALLISOLETANO HONDA 11 14 25
16 ZABALLA GARAY, Kevin VALLISOLETANO HONDA 10 14 24
17 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Enrique BOCEGUILLAS SPORT KTM 9 13 22
18 LASTRA TORRE, Pedro VILLARCAYO KTM 10 12 22
19 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, Francisco Javier VALLISOLETANO KTM 9 11 20
20 MANGAS NUÑEZ, Gorka VILLARCAYO KTM 6 10 16
21 VAQUERO DIEZ, David BENAVENTANO KTM 14 14
22 CASTRO CARRETERO, Yordi BAÑEZANO KAWASAKI 13 13
23 DI DIO HERGUETA, Salvatore VALLISOLETANO KTM 8 8

VALLISOLETANO

SAN ESTEBAN 
GORMAZ                    
18-3-12PUESTO   APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE MOTO CLUB MOTOCICLETA

ARANDA DUERO                     
12-5-12

VALLADOLID               
28-10-12

LAIRON ARANDA  
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